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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TREVOR ANDREWS  74.0   0.00080.00  80.00  409.82  3
SETH BERG  61.0   0.00070.00  70.00  315.17  6
ELIJAH RAMOS  56.0   0.00060.00  60.00  220.61  1
BRYCE CERKONEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
COLLIN KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TYLER KIECKBUSCH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JON PEEK   0.0   8.90080.00  80.00  621.53 20
TREY YOUNG   0.0   9.50070.00  70.00  514.37 18
JASON VOHS   0.0   9.700 0.00   0.00  407.21 21 (N/M)
LUKE MAVITY   0.0  10.00050.00  50.00  300.05 11
KOBY BOWDEN   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00  192.89  2 (N/M)
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0  10.60030.00  30.00  107.16 23
SETH MURPHY   0.0  11.10020.00  20.00    0.00  8
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  12.20010.00  10.00    0.00  4
KALE HANSEN   0.0  13.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JORDAN STATON   0.0  14.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
RANCE BOWDEN   0.0  17.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
RILEY STATON   0.0  17.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
SAM ANDREWS   0.0  18.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  19.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
WESTON KLATT   0.0  19.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0  19.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JORY BOOTE   0.0  22.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  23.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KANON SPERRY   0.0  25.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
NATE HORNER   0.0  25.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BLU MILLER   0.0  26.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TEIGEN EARSLEY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KOLBY SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROBERT SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SUTTON JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LANE BUNN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TUCKER TURBIVILLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   2.00080.00  80.00 1029.07 60
PATTY JO BURRESS   0.0   2.30070.00  70.00  888.74 11
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0   2.40060.00  60.00  795.19 26
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   2.60040.00  40.00  436.58 44
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.60040.00  40.00  436.58 39
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.60040.00  40.00  436.58 55
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0   2.80010.00  10.00  187.10 52
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MAKAYLAH RHODES   0.0   2.80010.00  10.00  187.10 35
KENNADY MYERS   0.0   2.80010.00  10.00  187.10  9
LAYNI STEVENS   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   18.71 27 (N/M)
CARMEN CAIN   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   18.71 47
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   18.71 62
JAYDA MILLER   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   18.71  5
TRACY BOLL   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   18.71  4
QUINCY VOHS   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 50 (N/M)
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 59 (N/M)
BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KACY SMITH   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KAYLEE CARSON   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
HANNAH SCHUBERT   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
SIDNEY HANSON   0.0   5.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
MARIA MADER   0.0   6.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
TOMMI HOLMES   0.0   9.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 43 (N/M)
LEXIE PETERS   0.0  11.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
SAMANTHA FULTON   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KELSIE COSTELLO   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 57 (N/M)
DAWN CARSON   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JOSIE MOUSEL   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
FAITH HEIM   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
CAMREE KLING   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
PRESLEY HILL   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ADDISON SALVERSON   0.0  14.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KATE WEBORG   0.0  17.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 48 (N/M)
WILLOW VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41 (N/M)
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 53
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 63
RAYNE GRANT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 54 (N/M)
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TESS MORTENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 61
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
ELLA SANDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 56 (N/M)
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
JAZZ MCGIRR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
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KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
AALIYAH LAZORENKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
TIMBER HAUSO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 49 (N/M)
JESSICA HOLMES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 (N/M)
KEYLEE ZANCANELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 58
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHLOE BERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
SKYE WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 51
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TANEGAI ZILVERBERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TAYLEN NELSON  74.0   0.00075.00  75.00  703.20 11
GAVIN NELSON  74.0   0.00075.00  75.00  703.20  3
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
COLE PATENEAUDE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHASE KLING   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KEYLOR SPOTTED   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
MITCH FRENCH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JAYCE LIZAKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LAYTON BIRD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
MARSHALL BLOCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KADEN WOOD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   5.30080.00  80.00  442.56  5
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   6.20070.00  70.00  331.92  2
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   8.20060.00  60.00  221.28  2
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0   8.50050.00  50.00  110.64  1
WYATT LAPIERRE   0.0   9.10040.00  40.00    0.00  1
CAEL HILZENDEGER   0.0  14.70030.00  30.00    0.00  6
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BEAU HEISER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JOE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
TUCKER TURBIVILLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JASON REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
RILEY CURUCHET   (2)   0.0   6.00080.00  80.00 1013.40  1
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BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00 1013.40  1 (N/M)
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   6.20070.00  70.00  851.26 13
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   6.20070.00  70.00  851.26 13
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0   6.30055.00  55.00  648.58  4
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0   6.30055.00  55.00  648.58  7
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   6.30055.00  55.00  648.58  4
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   6.30055.00  55.00  648.58  7
KOBY BOWDEN   (1)   0.0   6.700 0.00   0.00  405.36 14 (N/M)
RANCE BOWDEN   (2)   0.0   6.700 0.00   0.00  405.36 14 (N/M)
JB LORD   (1)   0.0   6.80030.00  30.00  243.22 10
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0   6.80030.00  30.00  243.22 10
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0   6.90020.00  20.00  162.14 30
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0   6.90020.00  20.00  162.14 30
MARTY MCPHERSON   (1)   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00   81.07 25 (N/M)
WROPER KOSEL   (2)   0.0   7.400 0.00   0.00   81.07 25 (N/M)
TUCKER MCDANIEL   (1)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
JESSE CHASE   (2)   0.0  11.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RANDALL BAKER   (1)   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
THAD BAKER   (2)   0.0  13.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
GUY HOWELL   (1)   0.0  20.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
LOGAN SCHLIINZ   (2)   0.0  20.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
SCOTT KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
ALEX CARBAJAL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
WESTON LAPIERRE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
CHASE KLING   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JASON HILL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JESSICA HOLMES   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
CASEY HOLMES   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
KWIRT JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
WESTON KLATT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
MARIA MADER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
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JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ROB TIMM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
SAGE BURRESS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
WYATT HOWELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LANE BUNN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CAEL HILZENDEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
HADLY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
JASON VOHS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
TOMMY CRANE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
WYATT LAPIERRE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
CHANCE KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
PRESLEY HILL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
RYDGE COLINS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JOE PAINTER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
TY THYBO   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
MASON BICE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
SUTTON JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SAM ANDREWS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29 (N/M)
MARCUS MADER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BEN HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
RYAN LINDER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
HAYES BURRESS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTIN HERMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
PADYN PAULEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TEIGEN EARSLEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
RAYNE GRANT   0.0  15.133 0.00   0.00 1105.10 25 (N/M)
CASHAE HANNUM   0.0  15.287 0.00   0.00  954.41 43 (N/M)
DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.33260.00  60.00  853.94 10
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  15.34250.00  50.00  653.02 23
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  15.39140.00  40.00  452.09 42
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  15.41730.00  30.00  301.39 65
LAKKEN BICE   0.0  15.42820.00  20.00  251.16 53
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  15.44110.00  10.00  200.93  3
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  15.449 0.00   0.00  150.70 37
KEYLEE ZANCANELLA   0.0  15.482 0.00   0.00  100.46  4 (N/M)
TOMMI HOLMES   0.0  15.490 0.00   0.00    0.00 56 (N/M)
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  15.507 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
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KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  15.520 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SINDY JANDREAU   0.0  15.540 0.00   0.00    0.00 52 (N/M)
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  15.581 0.00   0.00    0.00 71
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.587 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  15.598 0.00   0.00    0.00 68
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0  15.617 0.00   0.00    0.00 54
TESSLA STEVENSON   0.0  15.629 0.00   0.00    0.00 40 (N/M)
SAYLOR WILSON   0.0  15.672 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  15.684 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
FAITH HEIM   0.0  15.684 0.00   0.00    0.00 59
KALIE ANDERSON   0.0  15.688 0.00   0.00    0.00 69
BAILEY DAVIS   0.0  15.688 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0  15.723 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  15.730 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0  15.740 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
AVA MURPHY   0.0  15.747 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TISA PEEK   0.0  15.758 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  15.793 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KARSEN KLING   0.0  15.803 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ADDISON SALVERSON   0.0  15.803 0.00   0.00    0.00 51 (N/M)
BILLIE TREEBY   0.0  15.828 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
ALEXIS RISING   0.0  15.844 0.00   0.00    0.00 33 (N/M)
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0  15.892 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  15.893 0.00   0.00    0.00 61
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  15.913 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.956 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  15.974 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SYDNEE KIDD   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
SATTYN WILSON   0.0  16.004 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 (N/M)
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  16.013 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
JESSICA HOLMES   0.0  16.026 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
SHELLY KITTLEMAN   0.0  16.040 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
TANEGAI ZILVERBERG   0.0  16.053 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JESSICA GJOVIG   0.0  16.062 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
HOLLY COSTELLO   0.0  16.105 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
KORREY TWEED   0.0  16.122 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JORDAN JEHN   0.0  16.131 0.00   0.00    0.00 67 (N/M)
SADIE DALE   0.0  16.132 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  16.134 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  16.180 0.00   0.00    0.00 66
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  16.291 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TOMMI JOHNSON   0.0  16.420 0.00   0.00    0.00 55
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0  16.468 0.00   0.00    0.00 49
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  16.506 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
HANNAH HELLEGAARD   0.0  16.565 0.00   0.00    0.00 70
BRYNN HARTJE   0.0  16.840 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
JESSICA JERSILD   0.0  16.965 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
FRAN MCCOY   0.0  16.976 0.00   0.00    0.00 45 (N/M)
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  17.033 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0  17.171 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
HAVEN LINDER   0.0  17.476 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  20.397 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
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CARLEE MILLER   0.0  20.552 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  20.614 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  20.752 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
PRESLEY HILL   0.0  20.784 0.00   0.00    0.00 60
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  20.799 0.00   0.00    0.00 62
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0  20.887 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  21.495 0.00   0.00    0.00 57 (N/M)
HAYLEE RIFE   0.0  21.594 0.00   0.00    0.00 50
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  21.699 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
AMY WZNICK   0.0  21.754 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CALE REDLIN   0.0  26.510 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  26.929 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
OLIVIA JONES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 58
LORI NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRENDA FISKETJON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 64
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 63
AALIYAH LAZORENKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ARLIE HULM   0.0   1.70080.00  80.00  538.01  9
JB LORD   0.0   2.50070.00  70.00  445.25  4
TATE ECK   0.0   2.60060.00  60.00  352.49  8
DON ELL   0.0   3.00050.00  50.00  259.73  7
CHAD HETZEL   0.0   3.10040.00  40.00  166.97  4
JASON VOHS   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00   46.38  3 (N/M)
MARTY JANDREAU   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00   46.38  1 (N/M)
CRAIG KIESON   0.0   4.10010.00  10.00    0.00  2
TOM JORGENSON   0.0  12.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JON SCHIELDS   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TERRY FISCHER   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
LOWELL FARIS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JOE PAINTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ROB TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
RYAN LINDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LUKE STOLT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
LANCE METZEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
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TRISTAN MOLDEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
EVAN TUMEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
COLTON ZEILER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
THOMAS BUCKMIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
DANNIE MILLER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
MAYNARD BORNTRAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
DYLAN STEWART   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ANDREW SOMMERS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
DEHLYN FRANKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0   8.500 0.00   0.00  379.52 10
KATE WEBORG   0.0   8.800 0.00   0.00  284.64  2 (N/M)
KIERA MAVITY   0.0   8.900 0.00   0.00  189.76 11
CARLEE MILLER   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00   94.88  6
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0   9.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   9.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WILLOW VOHS   0.0   9.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
TEAGAN HOMELVIG   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CAMREE KLING   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
QUINCY VOHS   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
CALE REDLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
REESE EHLERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
TOMMI HOLMES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)


